GEORGIA SCHOOL BOARDSASSOCIATION

4:00 pm.

4:05

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00 p.m.

"W BELIEVE 1N PUBLI < EQUCATION

Quitman County Board of Education
Whole Board Governance Team Training

AGENDA
October 26, 2018
Eufaula, Alabama

Welcome and Introductions and Overview
Mrs. Victoria Harris, Superintendent

Domain VI: Personnel
Standard A
Bill Sampson, GSBA

Domain VI; Personnel
Standard B
Bill Sampson

Break
Dinner

Domain VI; Personnel
Standard C

Wrap up, Evaluation & Adjourn



