

Quitman County Board of Education Whole Board Governance Team Training

AGENDA October 26, 2018 Eufaula, Alabama

4:00 pm.	Welcome and Introductions and Overview Mrs. Victoria Harris, Superintendent
4:05	Domain VI: Personnel Standard A Bill Sampson, GSBA
5:00	Domain VI; Personnel Standard B Bill Sampson
6:00	Break Dinner
7:00	Domain VI; Personnel Standard C
8:00 p.m.	Wrap up, Evaluation & Adjourn